

Price Schedule for Goods Offered from Within the Philippines
[shall be submitted with the Bid if bidder is offering goods from within the Philippines]

PROCUREMENT OF IT EQUIPMENT, DEVICES AND PERIPHERALS

Name of Bidder: _____

Project ID No.: **21-09-050**

Page ___ of ___

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
Item	Unit of Measure	Brief Description	QTY	ABC/Unit	Unit price EXW per item	Transportation and all other costs incidental to delivery, per item	Sales and other taxes payable if Contract is awarded, per item	Cost of Incidental Services, if applicable, per item	Total Price, per unit (col 5+6+7+8)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (col 9) x (col 4)
1	unit	ANTISTATIC RUBBER MAT with Electro-Static Discharge (ESD) outlet (1mx1m)	10	1,500.00						
2	unit	CABLE NETWORK TESTER All in one Model: CIQ-KIT Copper Qualification Tester Kit Qualifies and Troubleshoots Category 5-6A Cabling for 10/100/Gig Ethernet, Coax, and VoIP, includes IntelliTone Pro 200 & Remote ID Kit	1	156,000.00						
3	set	DESKTOP COMPUTER branded (Tower Type) Specifications: Form factor: ATX; Processor: i3 Processor (3MB Cache, up to 3.5 Ghz); Memory: 4GB DDR4 RAM; Hardrive: 1TB HDD; Monitor: 21.5" (LED); Ports: HDMI, VGA, built-in 802.11 AC Wifi, Ethernet LAN; Graphics: Intel UHD Graphics; OS: Windows 10 home licensed; accessories: USB keyboard and mouse; UPS 650VA	10	40,100.00						
4	unit	DESKTOP MID-TOWER TYPE COMPUTER Processor: 4-Core, 6M Cache, at least 2GHz; Memory: 4GB, DDR4, 2666 MHz; Storage: 3.5 inch, 1TB, 7200 RPM, SATA HDD; Monitor: 21.5 inch 1920 x 1080; Operating System: Windows 10 Pro; Connectivity: wireless-AC 3165 802.11ac 1x1 + Bluetooth 4.2 (Optional); Accessories: Standard wired keyboard and USB wired optical mouse; Ports: USB 2.0, USB 3.1, HDMI, VGA, Ethernet	13	30,000.00						
5	unit	LAPTOP	2	30,000.00						

Go

1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9	10
Item	Unit of Measure	Brief Description	QTY	ABC/Unit	Unit price EXW per item	Transportation and all other costs incidental to delivery, per item	Sales and other taxes payable if Contract is awarded, per item	Cost of Incidental Services, if applicable, per item	Total Price, per unit (col 5+6+7+8)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (col 9) x (col 4)
		Processor: i3-8130U (2C/4T, 2.2/3.4GHz, 4MB); Chipset: Intel SoC Platform; Memory: 4GB DDR4; Storage: 128GB SSD M.2 2242 Pcle NVMe 3.0x2 + 1TB HDD 5400rpm 2.5"; Display: 14" HD (1366x768) TN 220nits Anti-glare; Media Reader: 4-in-1 card reader; WLAN + Bluetooth: 11ac, 1x1 + BT4.2; Battery: Integrated 35Wh; Power Adapter: 45W Round tip; Operating System: Windows 10 Pro								
6	unit	LAPTOP 2500U Quad Core, 2GB GDDR5, Windows 10, 15.6" FHD LED Display, 4GB DDR4 2133, 1TB SATA HDD, 2-Cell Battery	1	50,000.00						
7	unit	NANOSTATION CPE RADIO Operating frequency: 2.4GHz MIMO/5Ghz; Antenna gain: 11dBi; Throughout: 140mbps; POE: 24V 0.5A	3	8,500.00						
8	unit	PRINTER (inkjet) All-in-one Printer Cartridge-free printing; Printing speed: 10 pages/min. Monochrome, 5 pages/min colour; Black yield: 8,100 pages; Color yield: 6,500 pages; 103 EcoTank Black ink	12	11,333.33						

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
Item	Unit of Measure	Brief Description	QTY	ABC/Unit	Unit price EXW per item	Transportation and all other costs incidental to delivery, per item	Sales and other taxes payable if Contract is awarded, per item	Cost of Incidental Services, if applicable, per item	Total Price, per unit (col 5+6+7+8)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (col 9) x (col 4)
9	unit	<p>PRINTER Eco Tank A3 Wi-Fi Duplex All-in-One Ink Tank Printer Printer Type: Print, Scan, Copy, Fax with ADF Print Method: PrecisionCore™ Printhead Minimum Ink Droplet Volume: 3.8pl Print Direction: Bi-directional printing Nozzle Configuration: 800 x 1 nozzles Black, 256 x 1 nozzles per colour (Cyan, Magenta, Yellow) Maximum Resolution: 4800 x 2400 dpi Automatic 2-sided Printing up to A3 Photo Default - 10 x 15 cm/4.6" *Approx. 43 sec per photo (Border)/52 sec per photo (Borderless)*2 Draft, A4 (Black/Colour): Up to 32.0 ppm/22.0 ppm *2 ISO 24734, A4 Simplex (Black/Colour): Up to 25.0 ipm/12.0 ipm *2 ISO 24734, A4 Duplex (Black/Colour): Up to 16.0 ipm/9.0 ipm *2 ISO 24734, A3 Simplex (Black/Colour): Up to 13.5 ipm/6.0 ipm *2 ISO 24734, A3 Duplex (Black/Colour): Up to 10.0 ipm/5.0 ipm *2</p>	2	50,000.00						
10	unit	<p>PRINTER (Toner) Specifications: Laser Jet Printer Print Speed black: Normal: Up to 21 ppm Print speed color: Normal: Up to 21 ppm First page out (ready): Black: As fast as 10.70 sec Color: As fast as 12.10 sec Print quality black (best): Up to 600 x 600 dpi Print quality color (best): 600 x 600 dpi Print Resolution Technologies: Image RET 3600 Duty cycle (monthly, A4): Up to 40,000 page Recommended monthly page volume: 150 to 2,500 Print technology: Laser Processor speed: 800 MHz</p>	1	17,508.00						

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
Item	Unit of Measure	Brief Description	QTY	ABC/Unit	Unit price EXW per item	Transportation and all other costs incidental to delivery, per item	Sales and other taxes payable if Contract is awarded, per item	Cost of Incidental Services, if applicable, per item	Total Price, per unit (col 5+6+7+8)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (col 9) x (col 4)
		Print languages: HP PCL 6, HP PCL 5c, HP postscript level 3 emulation, PCLm, PDF, URF Display: 2-line graphical LCD Display Mobile printing capability: Apple Airprint Google Cloud Print 2.0, Mipria-certified, Wifi Direct, HP Smart App Wireless capability: Yes Connectivity, standard: Hi-Speed USB 2.0 port, built-in Fast Ethernet 10/100 base-TX network port 802.11n 2.4/5Ghz wireless Minimum system requirements: Windows 10, 8.1, 8, 7: 32 bit Paper handling input, standard: 250 sheet input tray Paper handling output, standard: 100 sheet output bin Maximum output capacity (sheets): Up to 100 sheets								
11	unit	UPS 3000 VOLTS	2	3,100.00						
12	unit	Wireless Access Point Dual Band Antenna 2.4+5G 1200Mbps W-Fi AP/WiFi Extender/Router 3 in 1, POE, Gigabit Port	3	9,570.00						
NOTE: ITEMIZED EVALUATION										

Name: _____

Legal Capacity: _____

Signature: _____

Duly authorized to sign the Bid for and behalf of: _____